KodLkr

58995600

10996190
08995580

05995101

04996240

01995810

35995330

32955206

32995107

72995254

TypLkr

Lékarna

Dr. Max LEKARNA

Dr. Max LEKARNA

Trojska lékarna
Lékarna WPK

BENU Lékarna,
CENTRUM CHODOV

Lékarna PharmGo
Spalena

Dr.Max LEKARNA

OOQOVL L - Lékarna
Svatého Prokopa

LEKARNA PATRIOT

BENU Lékarna

Lékarna Marianka

Adresa

Cs. dobrovolcti
3356

Kutnohorska 531
Uzaviena 167/1

Bucharova
2946/18

Roztylskéa 2321/19

Spalena 51

namésti Csl.
armady 15

Nymburska 215

Holeckova 3a
J. Boreckého
1590

Marianské
nameésti 1

Teplice
Praha 10
Praha 8

Praha 5

Praha 4

Praha 2

Kamenice nad
Lipou

Loucen

Ceské
Budéjovice
Ceské
Budéjovice

Brno

41501
11101
182 00

155 00

148 00

120 00

394 70

289 37

370 04

370 11

617 00

Mar.

PharmDr.

Magr.

PharmDr.

PharmDr.

PharmDr.

Pharmdr.

Mar.

Mar.

PharmDr.

Magr.

Prehled Iékaren schvalenych v I. ctvrtleti 2019

Lékarnik

Karel

Katefina

lva

Helena

Filip

Edita

Zuzana

Pavel

Jitka

Martina

Lucie

Struha
Titérova
Cejkova
Konasova
Smetana
Cernochova
Poulova
Vesely
Hellmannova

Zbofilova

Viktorova

Telefon

735168583

225574 542
733 320 915

273 136 899

703 462 207

602 180 563

565 432 069
565 434 373

326 905 318

384 388 191

734 179 198

606 785 260



